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More Than a Ranking

Scientific Index

TOBB ETU

World (2,399,984)

AD Scientific Index ID: 5477628 Harun Yeni
In TOBB In Turkiye In Europe
ETU (242) (79,952) (783,416)

Scores REVILLT

H-Index (Total) 4 #161 #60,200 #646,767
H-Index (Last 6 years) 3 #177 #64,405 #671,718
H-Index Last 6 years / Total 0.750
Ratio
i10 Index (Total) 0 #199 #69,320 #715,522
i10 Index (Last 6 years) 0 #202 #70,199 #719,382
110 Index Last 6 years / Total 0.000
Ratio
Citation (Total) 23 #194 #67,560 #706,478
A Citation (Last 6 years) 17 #195 #68,171 #702,804
— . Citation Last 6 years / Total 0.739
TOBB ETU Ratio
oo e e History Philosophy Theology #3 #1,076 #9,129
* (3) * (1,753) * (12,116) *
History * #3 #575 #5,801
(3) * (914) * (7,256) *

www.adscientificindex.com

#1,783,678
#1,908,974

#2,092,980
#2,113,405

#2,040,273
#2,043,981

#19,921
(29,280) *
#11,202
(15,361) *

Date : 17.10.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/harun-yeni/5477628
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